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CASTLEBAR, CO. MAYD

Mayo GAA Egan Jewellers
Intermediate Football Championship

Round 2

Hollymount Carramore
Vv

Castlebar B

01st September 2024

12 O Clock
Kieran Barnicle



Hollymount Carramore

' Cgans Sowollors
i

16
19
22
25
28

(2)
Stephen Conroy

(5)
Joe Lydon

(10)
Oisin Duffy

(13)
Conor Heneghan

Alan Canny
Finian Walsh
Conor Geraghty
Sam Connelly
Adam Molloy

Team Manager
Mark Concannon

(Blue & White)
(1)
Niall Campbell

(3)

Dylan Jennings

(6)
Stephen Coen

(8)
Mike Sheridan

(11)
Nathan Moran (JC)

(14)
Dylan Morris

17 Kevin Costello
20 Kevin Feerick
23 Ruairi Walsh
26 Tom Morris (JC)
29 Aodh Murphy

Team Selectors
Eamon Hamrogue
Alan Heneghan
John Stagg

(9)

Jack Keane

18
21
24
27
30

(4)
Barry Sheirdan

(7)
Enda Maloney

(12)
Tiernan Egan

(15)
Matthew Morris

JJ Connelly
John Walsh
Ben Sheridan
Jamie Walsh
Richie Bell

Analysis
James Coen

Physio
John Reilly

16
19
22
25
28
31
34
35
38

7 Gt s

(2)
Kylum Chambers

(5)
John Kennedy

Paddy Flannelly

(10)
Brian Walsh

(13)
Mark Towey

Mark Moore

Sean Coyle

Emmet Murphy
Shane Cunningham
Eoghan Hughes
Richard Sweeney
Luke Gavin

Dylan Tighe

Ronan Treacy

Team Manager
Stephen Murphy

Stats
Jimmy Mc Hale

Logistics
Declan Lavelle

(8)

17
20
23
26
29
32
35
36

Castlebar B

(Red & Yellow)
(1)

Peter Basquille

(3)
Ray O Malley

(6)

Conor Murray

or
tt

&

5

5

(4)
Eoghan Mc Hale

(7)

Ruairi Burke

(9)

Conchobar Mulroy

(11)
David Stenson

(14)
Jake Daly

Pearce Murray
Fintan Borrotto
Cian Walsh
Ryan Gibbons

Oran Cresham
Dominic Molloy
Luke Jordan

Team Selectors
Michael Mc Hale
Henry Gavin
Brian Lawlor

Physio
Declan Kearney

(12)
Tomas Waldron

(15)
Mark Cunningham

18 Mark Durcan

21 Robert Stakelum
24 Brian Mc Donnell
27 Ben Mc Hale

30

33 Oisin Mulroy

36 Shane Cooke

37 Ciaran Treacy
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